
Pendelleuchte, Smoky curled Glas, E27, 300cm

52 5010 0060

Produktspezifikation:

Artikelnummer:

Nennspannung:

Schutzart:

Umgebungstemperatur:

Gehäusefarbe

Gehäusematerial:

Gewicht:

Länge:

Höhe:

Durchmesser:

220 - 240 V AC

IP20

0°C - 40°C

schwarz

Aluminium

770,0 g

3000,0 mm

270,0 mm

120 mm


